
 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 2022 / 12 / 22 13:33

総合結果表 Weather :Rain

Track :Wet

1 47 あるぴｰぬ ｱﾙﾋﾟｰﾇA110 2'17.719 18 119.278
2 41 winnie the pooh RS3 2'21.027 20 3.308 3.308 116.480
3 40 sz-8 RX-8 2'21.557 19 3.838 0.530 116.044
4 46 GR16ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ GRﾔﾘｽ 2'23.056 24 5.337 1.499 114.828
5 26 櫻坂86 GR86 2'25.337 25 7.618 2.281 113.026
6 45 AMG C117 AMG C117 2'25.419 22 7.700 0.082 112.962
7 32 ﾀｲﾀﾝ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'26.055 21 8.336 0.636 112.470
8 28 9898NC ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'27.525 18 9.806 1.470 111.349
9 30 なんちゃてM-Power M2 M2 2'28.171 11 10.452 0.646 110.864

10 53 ｴﾎﾞ6hide号 ｴﾎﾞ6hide号 2'29.434 18 11.715 1.263 109.927
11 44 ｱﾁｮｱ･A45 A45 2'30.685 20 12.966 1.251 109.014
12 39 晴れやかﾊﾙ号 roadster 2'31.353 22 13.634 0.668 108.533
13 36 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 86 2'33.680 18 15.961 2.327 106.890
14 38 Euro RX-8 RX-8 2'34.851 22 17.132 1.171 106.081
15 52 俺の86 86 2'35.494 21 17.775 0.643 105.643
16 42 Su GRﾔﾘｽ 2'37.308 20 19.589 1.814 104.424
17 34 ﾅﾝﾁｬﾝ M4 2'37.384 17 19.665 0.076 104.374
18 27 無事ｺﾚ名馬 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR 2'40.890 9 23.171 3.506 102.100
19 35 えすだぶ じｰりみ MR 2 2'41.626 17 23.907 0.736 101.635
20 51 kazu161 ｱﾘｽﾄ 2'41.818 8 24.099 0.192 101.514
21 29 がんばれNC2 roadster 2'43.246 7 25.527 1.428 100.626
22 48 718 718ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ 2'47.732 12 30.013 4.486 97.935
23 37 CARRERAｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ 911ｶﾚﾗ 2'49.645 15 31.926 1.913 96.830
24 31 ﾃﾞﾋﾞﾙGDB ﾃﾞﾋﾞﾙGDB 3'50.347 2 1'32.628 1'00.702 71.313
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


